NOmme — Har ku metsajooks 15 km

30. oktoober 2010
NOAmme Spordikeskus

Naised

Nr

216
147
141
143
144
148
164
142
139
163
140
160
260
162
156
230
153
166
253
149
257
146
165
157
158
155
152
151
161
154
150
159

Nimi
Liis— Grete Arro
Kirti Rebane
Kadri Kadak
Maie Kuusik
Mari Sauga
GadlinaBernat
Kaire Matson
Margit Miller
Eveli Kurg
Liis Hannus
Susan Pihelgas
Erje Okas
Karin Vigla
Lii Vilms
Onne-Liina Leetmaa
Kadri Possul
Lea Lohk
Anne-Liis Leht
Katrin Kivimaa
Signe Uibo
Sirly Lall
Margit Peebo
Mari Saarmann
Kristiina Kahur
Triin Térvand
Terje Toomingas
Kertu Kedl
Kadri Kommel
Linda Sassian
Aet Koster
Maire Tramm
Tiina-Mai Liiv

Slnniaeg

14.01.1992
11.12.1973
03.06.1981
30.01.1972
04.10.1971
05.09.1958
04.08.1980
07.07.1984
26.03.1985
28.07.1973
25.05.1987
25.08.1975
27.05.1974
20.04.1977
04.04.1984
23.12.1971
17.08.1961
10.04.1984
27.06.1969
15.02.1971
24.06.1976
20.06.1971
29.08.1988
16.07.1971
19.05.1983
08.12.1982
29.05.1980
15.09.1974
24.06.1981
19.05.1984
23.08.1967
31.05.1973

Klubi

Tabasalu Triatloni klubi

Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee

Sillamée SS Kalev

Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee

Sportkeskus.ee

JK Hermes

Stamina SK

Merco Ehitus

Stamina SK

Stamina SK

Agg
1.04.40
1.05.39
1.07.19
1.07.38
1.09.10
1.11.29
1.12.59
1.13.15
1.13.39
1.13.50
1.14.03
1.22.03
1.23.48
1.24.05
1.24.44
1.26.28
1.26.54
1.27.25
1.28.26
1.29.29
1.31.52
1.32.24
1.33.53
1.34.56
1.35.43
1.36.21
1.37.09
1.37.46
1.39.58
1.40.05
1.40.22
1.40.23



M ehed

Nr

200
206
203
220
211
292
239
205
226
248
240
273
266
227
212
201
255
293
252
275
250
245
262
221
202
207
228
277
218
222
235
233
223
280
197
209
276
224
258
279
234
261
288
251
271
246
300
215
244
237
232
195

Nimi
Taivo Pl
Allan Manni
Kristo Reinsalu
Lauri Luik
Ahto Tatter
Martin Tamm
Lauri Malsroos
Indrek Reinsoo
Alar Savestver
Lauri Valdmaa
Erko Virgepuu
Rain Bomberg
Janar Jukko
Allan Jaaska
Andres Laineste
Andres Laast
Villu Eller
Urmas Kaljurand
Marko Valter
Marek Atonen
Lauri Enn
Aavo Smoltsaar
Justin lons
Teno llves
Toomas Klasen
Robert Rivik
Keit Dubrovski
Mait Miller
Vahur Kiis
Toomas Parnassalu
Kaupo Jarve
Tanel Tepaskent
Indrek Tikva
Peep Leino
Arles Paesiild
Tarmo Maran
Tiit Tnismagi
Raul Heinsalu
Eik Eller
Andre Lomaka
Kaido Marjak
Andres Kuningas
Raivo Keskra
Rinno Sulg
Ragnar Leimann
Ringo Krivols
Jaanis Kriska
Andres Aro
Andrea Castelnovo
Renat Vafin
Juri Laanmets
Raul Tammesalu

Slnniaeg
04.06.1981
23.11.1984
22.12.1977
23.04.1982
18.02.1974
08.08.1988
07.02.1986
11.08.1986
30.01.1970
03.04.1980
03.03.1976
26.04.1982
07.10.1987
05.08.1970
28.04.1971
04.12.1964
10.01.1992
28.04.1961
05.07.1977
16.05.1977
07.08.1980
27.06.1981
18.05.1972
07.09.1974
20.10.1964
08.12.1992
02.02.1977
05.03.1973
17.06.1980
22.12.1968
04.11.1974
22.04.1978
18.02.1970
04.05.1978
11.11.1974
13.01.1972
19.12.1970
29.11.1969
22.03.1956
25.05.1975
08.05.1973
16.06.1971
05.03.1979
26.10.1973
02.12.1981
07.03.1980
23.06.1988
10.05.1970
02.07.1984
28.04.1973
04.09.1956
21.05.1985

Klubi
Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee
Sportkeskus.ee
Laanemaa KJK
Sportkeskus.ee
Rapla JK
Saue Tammed
Sportkeskus.ee
Stamina SK

Hansa SK
JK Piraga

Stamina SK
Stamina SK
Sportkeskus.ee
Noémme KJK
Stamina SK
Jooksupartner
VAK Staier

L d8nemaa KJK
Sportkeskus.ee
Juri GUmnaasium

Vanamoisa SK

SS Maraton
SK Fortis

Albe Team

Tabasalu Triatloni klubi

Stamina SK
Albe Team
Vanamdisa SK
Albe Team

JK Piraga

Kuldratas
Skype

Skype

Aeg
52.17
54.52
56.13
56.41
57.20
58.56
59.20
59.44
59.50
1.00.39
1.01.48
1.02.04
1.02.21
1.03.19
1.03.19
1.03.43
1.03.47
1.04.27
1.04.30
1.05.18
1.05.22
1.05.31
1.06.10
1.06.13
1.06.21
1.06.34
1.06.53
1.06.59
1.07.48
1.07.56
1.07.58
1.08.27
1.08.57
1.09.01
1.09.27
1.09.36
1.09.40
1.09.57
1.10.01
1.10.10
1.10.20
1.10.32
1.10.49
1.10.54
1.10.55
1.10.56
1.10.58
1.11.36
1.11.38
1.12.00
1.12.33
1.12.45
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=



267
269
289
285
290
229
242
247
284
254
264
272
270
263
296
219
243
281
241
217
294
213
214
286
287
225
274
295
268
208
238
236
278
259
297
204
196
291
256
199
265
298
210
299
249
282
198
283
231

Andres Niinevali

Aleksandr Kardakov

Hardi HGimoja
Valter Ritso
Eero Kookla
Juri Sakkerus
Priit Lopsik
AndresKiider
Marko Salumaa
Argo Miller
Kaido Hermat
Marko Tull

Tiit Tatter
Janek Kand
Siim Saar
Tonis Matvejev
Andrei Lopsik
Raul Mandla
Allan Toim

Ivar Valge
Andrus Treiberg
Leho Rennit
Ivo Krumm
Heiki Roomet
Hannes Roomet
Veiko Lepp
Vahur Krouverk
Rivo Kadvee
Kaupo Plvi
Kristen Sirak
Tarvi Karpa
Indrek Méagi
Taavi Roosalu
Valdur Kiing
Jaanus Kaur
Argo Veerbaum
Raivo Meremaa
Marek Joela
Veiko Meltsas
Jaak Verde
Indrek Volens
Daniel Lumi
Ants Viisitamm
IImar PGhjala

Aleksandr Ljapustin

Riho Kilp
Tarmo Kilp
Ivar Hendla
Janek Vahtra

22.03.1969
11.05.1957
14.03.1975
14.12.1979
21.10.1972
08.10.1973
28.09.1979
31.08.1972
07.09.1979
01.04.1986
15.08.1988
22.03.1941
30.05.1948
13.06.1977
03.05.1957
16.10.1987
20.06.1955
20.09.1972
06.12.1955
12.02.1951
22.12.1980
08.06.1960
06.12.1969
29.07.1977
15.02.1953
03.08.1985
09.10.1968
11.02.1979
22.05.1968
26.05.1992
06.08.1987
13.12.1975
23.09.1976
02.02.1961
19.03.1963
19.11.1989
22.02.1966
23.02.1974
10.01.1974
18.01.1966
30.11.1973
25.03.1976
04.11.1939
25.09.1979
05.03.1959
26.03.1966
24.03.1979
26.02.1983
22.07.1970

VAK Staier

Tipikate Rattamatka Klubi

Hansa SK

KPMG
Hansa SK
TSK Joosu

West Sport
M.Team
Tri Smile
OK Tan
Elujooks

Stamina SK

Albe Team

Advisor

Active TC

Sportkeskus.ee

Hansa SK

Mehed Marsilt
JK Piraga

Saue Tammed

1.12.48
1.13.27
1.13.50
1.13.54
1.14.00
1.14.00
1.14.28
1.14.39
1.14.47
1.14.49
11511
1.16.02
1.16.07
1.16.16
1.17.01
1.17.02
1.17.17
1.17.34
1.18.08
1.18.10
1.18.23
1.18.24
1.18.24
11911
11911
1.19.40
1.20.21
1.21.07
1.21.33
1.21.39
12151
1.22.01
1.23.44
1.24.32
1.24.32
1.26.18
1.28.06
1.28.09
1.30.19
1.31.23
1.33.45
1.34.21
1.36.25
1.40.36
141.41
2.14.15
2.20.27
DNF

DNF

53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99



